All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 21-May-2009
Industrial Motherboards
Features
Intel® ATOM Mini-ITX motherboard supports N270 1.6 GHz processor
Intel 945GSE and ICH7M
One 200-pin SODIMM up to 2 GB DDR2 533 SDRAM
Supports dual display for VGA, LVDS, and TV-Out
Supports dual GbE LAN

Board Diagram
AIMB-210
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Chipset GbE COM LVDS TV-out TPM
AIMB-210G2-S6A1E ATOM 1.6 GHz 945GSE 2 6 1, 18-bit Yes None
AIMB-210F-S6A1E ATOM 1.6 GHz 945GSE 2 6 2, 18/24-bit Yes Yes
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
Bracket View
Packing List
Description Quantity
AIMB-210 SBC x 1
IDE HDD cable (40-pin) x 1
SATA HDD cable x 2
SATA power cable x 2
Serial port cable x 3